23. Antoniusschiessen
SCHUTZENGESELLSCHAFT MATZENDORF

Einzelrangliste
21.04.2023 - 29.04.2023

Gruppenstich - Kategorie A (Sport)

Rang Teilnehmer

Riedwyl Christian
Trosch Markus
Buser Rolf

Miiller Fredy

Grun Daniel

Joray Roger
Biihler Otto
Altermatt Heinz
Haefeli Marc-André
Bader Andreas
Schaad Beat
Stampfli Heinz
Postins Stephen
Feuz Peter

Steiner Giinter
Niitzi Peter

Lenz Werner

Lack Walter
Schenker Mario
Hilfiker Herbert
Gamperle Reto
Niitzi Roland

von Biiren Manfred
Herger Michel
Bigler Johann
Flueg Walter

von Arx Michael
Bram Hans

Vogeli Daniel
Deppeler Hansueli
Bigler Simon
Stampfli Norbert
Patt Walter
Guldimann Heinrich
Iff Marcel

Stettler Thomas
Biittiker Philipp
Koch Gregor
Kupferschmid Alfred
Leuenberger Hans
Gardi André

Bloch Michael
Schaad Bruno
Riifenacht Hermann
Wiist Fritz
Heiniger Roland
Berger Oswald
Grossenbacher Paul
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1954 Vv
1965 S
1963 V
1969 S
1966 S
1942 SV
1953 SV
1960 V
1975 S
1952 SV
1971 S
1958 V
1968 S
1969 S
1976 S
1948 SV
1957V
1955V
1958 V
1957V
1959 V
1981 E
1955V
1960 V
2001 E
1954V
1977 S
1954 Vv
1962 V
1958 V
1994 E
1963 V
1946 SV
1955V
1966 S
1969 S
1961V
1940 SV
1954V
1966 S
1969 S
1982 E
1947 SV
1968 S
1951 SV
1944 SV
1959V
1964 S

Verein

Spg

Langnau i/E., Schitzenverein an der Iifi St/FW

Oberbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Oberbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein

Soyhiéres, Société de tir
Soyhiéres, Société de tir

Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schitzenverein

St/FW
St/IFW
St/IFW
St/FW
St/FW
St/FW

Aedermannsdorf-Herbetswil, Sportschi St/FW

Balsthal-Klus, Schiitzenverein
Oberbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein

St/FW
St/IFW
St/IFW

Aedermannsdorf-Herbetswil, Sportschi St/FW

Binningen, Feldschiitzen

Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft

Soyhiéres, Société de tir
Wolfwil, Feldschitzen
Boningen, Militdrschitzen
Gunzgen, Militéarschitzen

Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein

Biblikon, Freischitzen
Wolfwil, Feldschiitzen

Solothurn, Feldwaffenverein

Soyhiéres, Société de tir

St/FW
St/FW
St/FW
St/FW
St/IFW
St/IFW
St/FW
St/FW
St/FW
St/FW
St/FW
St/IFW

Langnau i/E., Schiitzenverein an der Iifi St/FW

Balsthal-Klus, Schitzenverein
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schiitzenverein
Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Oekingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft

St/FW
St/FW
St/FW
St/FW
St/FW

Langnau i/E., Schiitzenverein an der Iifi St/FW
Aedermannsdorf-Herbetswil, Sportschi St/FW

Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Oekingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Erschwil, Schitzengesellschaft

Soyhiéres, Société de tir

Oberbuchsiten, Schitzenverein
Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein
Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
Kdlliken, Militarschiessverein
Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein
Balsthal-Klus, Schiitzenverein
Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein
Muhledorf, Schitzengesellschaft
Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Solothurn, Feldwaffenverein

St/FW
St/FW
St/FW
St/FW
St/FW
St/IFW
St/IFW
St/FW
St/FW
St/FW
St/FW
St/FW
St/IFW
St/IFW

Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schiitzenverein  St/FW
Langnau i/E., Schiitzenverein an der lifi St/FW
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Punkte
98 99 3KK
100 98 2KK
100 97 1KK
100 97
98 97
97 97
97 97
97 97
97 97
96 97
96 97
100 96
99 96
99 96
99 96
98 96
98 96
97 96
96 96
95 96
94 96
94 96
91 96
99 95
98 95
97 95
97 95
96 95
96 95
95 95
94 95
93 95
92 95
100 94
100 94
99 94
98 94
97 94
96 94
96 94
95 94
93 94
92 94
92 94
91 94
99 93
97 93
97 93
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Einzelrangliste

21.04.2023 - 29.04.2023
Gruppenstich - Kategorie A (Sport)

Rang Teilnehmer

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
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Lotscher Dominik
Kaiser Rolf

Lack Josef

Studer Georg
Imboden Michael
Kiinzi Michael
Jacquemai Arnold
Freiburghaus Urs
Grosjean Sébastien
Liechti Bernard
Hochuli Roland
Sinniger Jiirg
Palombo Domenico
Lithi Max

Linz Thomas
Lindenberger Max
Leuenberger Olivier
Stampfli Manuel
Saladin Daniel
Hodel Peter
Altermatt Christoph
von Arx Patrick
Hansen Steen
Schulthess Oliver
Fluri Roger

Miiller Reto

Fluri Urs
Miihlethaler Gerhard
Schneider Peter
Isch Adrian

Friedli Peter

Rupp Hans

Fluri Fabio

Dos Santos Victor-Hugo

Kiibli Markus
Rauber Urs

Huber Gabriela
Kiibli Willi

von Arx Richard
Kunz Fritz
Grolimund Raphael
Rohr Markus
Stirnemann Thomas
Senn Peter

Barrer Markus
Grolimund Michael
Zaugg Christoph

1985 E
1954 Vv
1961V
1951 SV
1998 E
1993 E
1952 SV
1955V
2002 E
1965 S
1978 E
1961V
1962 V
1950 SV
1957V
1953 SV
1972 S
1993 E
1962 V
1969 S
1969 S
1989 E
1943 SV
1972 S
1986 E
1955V
1965 S
1955V
1941 SV
1987 E
1949 SV
1948 SV
1981 E
1972 S
1972 S
1966 S
1968 S
1943 SV
1950 SV
1951 SV
2002 E
1963 V
1958 V
1967 S
1964 S

2004 U21 Erschwil, Schiitzengesellschaft

Verein

Déniken, Schitzengesellschaft
Balsthal-Klus, Schiitzenverein
Gunzgen, Militarschiitzen
Oberbuchsiten, Schitzenverein
Boningen, Militdrschitzen
Daniken, Schitzengesellschaft
Roches BE, Société de tir
Oekingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Roches BE, Société de tir
Roches BE, Société de tir
Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein
Niedererlinsbach, Schutzenbund
Soyhiéres, Société de tir

Spg
St/IFW
St/IFW
St/FW
St/FW
St/FW
St/FW
St/FW
St/IFW
St/IFW
St/FW
St/FW
St/FW
St/FW

Langnau i/E., Schiitzenverein an der Iifi St/FW

Bisserach, Schitzengesellschaft
Soyhiéres, Société de tir
Roches BE, Société de tir

St/FW
St/FW
St/IFW

Aedermannsdorf-Herbetswil, Sportschi St/FW

Soyhiéres, Société de tir
Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen

St/FW
St/FW

Aedermannsdorf-Herbetswil, Sportschi St/FW
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schiitzenverein St/FW

Solothurn, Feldwaffenverein
Boningen, Militdrschitzen
Balsthal-Klus, Schiitzenverein
Lommiswil, Schiitzengesellschaft

St/FW
St/IFW
St/IFW
St/FW

Aedermannsdorf-Herbetswil, Sportscht St/FW

Oekingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Frutigen, Schitzenverein
Muhledorf, Schitzengesellschaft
Niederbipp, Jura-Schiitzen

St/FW
St/FW
St/FW
St/IFW

Taminaschiitzen, Schiitzengesellschaft St/FW
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schiitzenverein  St/FW

Soyhiéres, Société de tir
Solothurn, Feldwaffenverein
Boningen, Militdrschitzen
Boningen, Militdrschitzen
Solothurn, Feldwaffenverein
Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
Muhledorf, Schiitzengesellschaft
Erschwil, Schitzengesellschaft

Biblikon, Freischitzen
Biblikon, Freischiitzen

Muhledorf, Schitzengesellschaft

St/FW
St/FW
St/FW
St/FW
St/IFW
St/IFW
St/FW
St/FW
St/FW
St/FW
St/FW

Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesellsche St/FW

St/IFW

1977 S Rothrist, Feldschiitzengesellschaft St/FW
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96
95
93

100
99
08
95
95
94
93
93
90
)
96
95
90
90
90
89
99
93
93
92
92
90
89
96
93
90
90
95
94
85
95
95
91
91
90
90
97
93
90
82
94
89
89
63

Punkte
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
85
85
84
84
82
70
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